

Tarun Kumar vs. State of H.P and others

CWP No.10195 of 2024

22.09.2025 Present: Mr.Ram Lal and Mr.Nand Lal Thakur,
Advocates for the petitioner.

Mr.Ramakant Sharma, Addl. A.G for the
respondents/State.

List for consideration on 19th November, 2025.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

September 22, 2025
(naveen)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge